
Feb. 11
Feb. 12
Feb. 12
Feb. 13
Feb. 15
Feb. 18
Feb. 19
Feb. 23
Feb. 25
Feb. 26
Feb. 26
Feb. 27

March 1
March 5
March 9
March 9
March 10
March 11
March 16
March 18
March 19
March 22
March 25
March 26
March 27
March 29

April 1
April 2
April 3
April 6
April 8
April 9
April 10
April 12
April 15
April 16
April 19
April 22
April 23
April 24
April 26
April 29
April 30
May 1
May 6
May 7
May 8

May 13-14
May 20-22
May 27-29
June 2-8

vs. UT Martin ^
vs. Northwestern State ^

at Chattanooga ^
at UAPB ^

at Stephen F. Austin
Oregon (DH)

Oregon
UT Arlington

vs. Oregon State @
vs. Loyola Marymount @

vs. UCLA @
vs. University of San DIego @

Prairie View A&M (DH)
Texas A&M Corpus Christi (DH)

vs. Cal #
at Hawaii #

vs. Oklahoma #
at Cal #

at Texas State
McNeese State

McNeese State (DH)
Tarleton State (DH)

Oklahoma*
Oklahoma*
Oklahoma*

Incarnate Word
Oklahoma State*
Oklahoma State*
Oklahoma State*

Lamar
at Kansas*
at Kansas*
at Kansas*

Texas State
Sam Houston State
Sam Houston State

UT Arlington
Texas Tech*
Texas Tech*
Texas Tech*

Stephen F. Austin
Iowa State*
Iowa State*
Iowa State*

Texas*
at Texas*
at Texas*

Big 12 Tournament
NCAA Regionals

NCAA Super Regionals
Women’s College World Series

Natchitoches, La.
Natchitoches, La.
Natchitoches, La.
Natchitoches, La.

Nacogdoches, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas

Arlington, Texas
Palm Springs, Calif.
Palm Springs, Calif.
Palm Springs, Calif.
Palm Springs, Calif.

Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas

Honolulu, Hawaii
Honolulu, Hawaii
Honolulu, Hawaii
Honolulu, Hawaii

San Marcos, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Norman, Okla.
Norman, Okla.
Norman, Okla.
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Lawrence, Kan.
Lawrence, Kan.
Lawrence, Kan.
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas

Arlington, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas
Austin, Texas
Austin, Texas

Oklahoma City, Okla.
TBA
TBA

Oklahoma City, Okla.

5:30 p.m.
2 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
11 a.m.

6:30 p.m.
2:30/5 p.m.

Noon
6 p.m.
10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
11 a.m.

4/6:30 p.m.
Noon/2:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
11 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

6 p.m.
6 p.m.

Noon/2:30 p.m.
5/7:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
1 p.m.
6 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
1 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
2 p.m.
Noon

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

2 p.m.
6 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
1 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

2 p.m.
Noon

6:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
1 p.m.
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

2022 SCHEDULE

^ Northwestern Tournament
@ Mary Nutter Classic
# Rainbow Wahine Classic
* Conference Games
Home games in bold, played at Getterman Stadium
All times listed as Central Standard Time, schedule subject to change


