## **2022 SCHEDULE**

Feb. 11	vs. UT Martin ^	Natchitoches, La.	5:30 p.m.
Feb. 12	vs. Northwestern State ^	Natchitoches, La.	2 p.m.
Feb. 12	at Chattanooga ^	Natchitoches, La.	4:30 p.m.
Feb. 13	at UAPB ^	Natchitoches, La.	11 a.m.
Feb. 15	at Stephen F. Austin	Nacogdoches, Texas	6:30 p.m.
Feb. 18	Oregon (DH)	Waco, Texas	2:30/5 p.m.
Feb. 19	Oregon	Waco, Texas	Noon
Feb. 23	UT Arlington	Arlington, Texas	6 p.m.
Feb. 25	vs. Oregon State @	Palm Springs, Calif.	10 p.m.
Feb. 26	vs. Loyola Marymount @	Palm Springs, Calif.	4:30 p.m.
Feb. 26	vs. UCLA @	Palm Springs, Calif.	7:30 p.m.
Feb. 27	vs. University of San Dlego @	Palm Springs, Calif.	11 a.m.
March 1	Prairie View A&M (DH)	Waco, Texas	4/6:30 p.m.
March 5	Texas A&M Corpus Christi (DH)	Waco, Texas	Noon/2:30 p.m.
March 9	vs. Cal #	Honolulu, Hawaii	7:30 p.m.
March 9	at Hawaii #	Honolulu, Hawaii	11 p.m.
March 10	vs. Oklahoma #	Honolulu, Hawaii	7:30 p.m.
March 11	at Cal #	Honolulu, Hawaii	4:30 p.m.
March 16	at Texas State	San Marcos, Texas	6 p.m.
March 18	McNeese State	Waco, Texas	6 p.m.
March 19	McNeese State (DH)	Waco, Texas	Noon/2:30 p.m.
March 22	Tarleton State (DH)	Waco, Texas	5/7:30 p.m.
March 25	Oklahoma*	Norman, Okla.	6:30 p.m.
March 26	Oklahoma*	Norman, Okla.	2 p.m.
March 27	Oklahoma*	Norman, Okla.	1 p.m.
March 29	Incarnate Word	Waco, Texas	6 p.m.
April 1	Oklahoma State*	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
April 2	Oklahoma State*	Waco, Texas	2 p.m.
April 3	Oklahoma State*	Waco, Texas	1 p.m.
April 6	Lamar	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
April 8	at Kansas*	Lawrence, Kan.	6 p.m.
April 9	at Kansas*	Lawrence, Kan.	2 p.m.
April 10	at Kansas*	Lawrence, Kan.	Noon
April 12	Texas State	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
April 15	Sam Houston State	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
April 16	Sam Houston State	Waco, Texas	2 p.m.
April 19	UT Arlington	Arlington, Texas	6 p.m.
April 22	Texas Tech*	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
April 23	Texas Tech*	Waco, Texas	2 p.m.
April 24	Texas Tech*	Waco, Texas	1 p.m.
April 26	Stephen F. Austin	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
April 29	lowa State*	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
April 30	lowa State*	Waco, Texas	2 p.m.
May 1	lowa State*	Waco, Texas	Noon
May 6	Texas*	Waco, Texas	6:30 p.m.
May 7	at Texas*	Austin, Texas	2 p.m.
May 8	at Texas*	Austin, Texas	1 p.m.
May 13-14	Big 12 Tournament	Oklahoma City, Okla.	TBA
May 20-22	NCAA Regionals	TBA	TBA
May 27-29	NCAA Super Regionals	TBA	TBA
June 2-8	Women's College World Series	Oklahoma City, Okla.	TBA